Northman
SF SERIES
SOLENOID OPERATED FLOW CONTROL VALVE
SymbolSymbol
HOW TO ORDER
Series Mounting Style
Nominal
Size
Control Type
Coil
Voltage Wiring
Design
Code
G: Subplate
     Mounted
06: 20mm
10: 32mm
10
SF
T: External Drain
    Internal Pilot
ET: External Drain
    & Pilot
10:
20: Hirschmann Type with Indicating Lights
No Code: THF
Joint Box with Indicating Lights